Position

Construction Supervisor

Construction & Maintenance I

Construction & Maintenance Il

Construction & Maintenance Il

Construction & Maintenance |

Construction & Maintenance |l

Construction & Maintenance |

Other Positions Held Special District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Department

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Construction &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$146,265

$90,199

$81,217

$79,172

$78,652

$78,114

$64,814

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,170
$30,515
$26,366
$28,299
$29,756

$18,363

$23,839



