Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Supervisor		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$146,265	\$17,170
Construction & Maintenance III		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$90,199	\$30,515
Construction & Maintenance III		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$81,217	\$26,366
Construction & Maintenance III		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$79,172	\$28,299
Construction & Maintenance III		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$78,652	\$29,756
Construction & Maintenance II		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$78,114	\$18,363
Construction & Maintenance I		Hi-Desert Water District	Construction & Maintenance	\$64,814	\$23,839